
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31103119 5PSSDB 17.18 3.95 67.86

31103129 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.14 3.10 53.13

31103139 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.04 3.95 67.31

31103153 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.10 3.95 67.54

31103158 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 10PSSDA 17.06 3.95 67.39

31103176 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.15 3.95 67.74

31103191 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 17.16 4.30 73.79

31103375 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.22 4.70 80.93

31103399 P6 - (87126) Harvest Home Drive St Ded 4 7PSSDB 17.09 4.70 80.32

31103428 P6 - (87126) Harvest Home Drive St Ded 4 7PSSDB 17.10 4.70 80.37

31103451 10PSSDA 16.78 4.15 69.64

776.02

5% -38.80

SUBTOTAL 737.22

-$313.50

TOTAL $423.72

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 5/31/2024

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R002564

2062

D168

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3

P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



